SCHOOL FEES  2024-2025

School Fees are inclusive of exercise and text books, lunches and swimming lessons in the school pool. A
charge may be made for any books or property which become lost or damaged. The only additional charges

are for school outings, residential trips, workshops, extended day supervision (see overleaf) and for optional

extras (eg. instrument hire and clubs) details of which are available on request.

Registration Fee ... ...£80 payable with Registration Form (non-refundable)

Confirmation of Entry Fee ... ...£400 payable to secure entry place (refundable upon completion of course)

FEES PER TERM
With effect from September 2024

Kindergarten: (priced equally by term)
(minimum 5 sessions per week)

Morning session 08:30 to 12:00 (lunch available as extra)
Afternoon session 12:00 to 15:30 (including lunch)
5 sessions per week ... ...£2,355 per term
6 sessions per week ... ...£2,781 per term
7 sessions per week ... ..£3,171 per term
8 sessions per week ... ...£3,538 per term
9 sessions per week ... ...£3,842 per term
10 sessions per week ... ...£4,147 per term
Nursery: (priced equally by term)
(includes free entitlement)
(minimum 5 sessions per week)
Morning session 08:30 to 12:00 (lunch available as extra)
Afternoon session 12:00 to 15:30 (including lunch)
5 sessions per week ... ...£1,384 per term
6 sessions per week ... ...£1,841 per term
7 sessions per week ... ...£2,219 per term
8 sessions per week ... ...£2,604 per term
9 sessions per week ... ...£2,970 per term
10 sessions per week ... ...£3,287 per term
Reception ...£4,269 per term
Forms | and 2 ...£4,269 per term
Form 3 ...£4,758 per term
Forms 4, 5 and 6 ...£4,880 per term

Fees are due for payment by the first day of term. The school reserves the right to charge an
administration fee for late payment of accounts. If a pupil is to be withdrawn from School, a full term’s notice in
writing must be given; otherwise parents will be required to pay the full fees for the following term.



The school reserves the right to change the fees during the academic year.

A reduction of fees is offered to brothers/sisters at the rate of £125 per term each for two in the school
together, £175 per term for the third and subsequent brothers/sisters in the school together. Reductions of
£125 are offered to sons/daughters of Old Boys, Clergy and Missionaries, but no one can receive reductions for
more than one reason. These reductions are only applicable for full time attendance.

Means tested bursaries are available for 7+ entry (Forms | to 6). More details are available on request.

All pupils are automatically covered by a Personal Accident Insurance Scheme at no additional charge. This
insurance provides a benefit in the event of a permanent disability resulting from an accident, and pupils are
covered at all times, both at home and school. A leaflet giving further details may be obtained from the School

Office.

Extended day supervision charges:

Rates per day

Nursery

Reception

Forms | to 3

Forms 4 to 6

Early Supervision
08:00 until 08:30am

£4.40

£4.40

Extended Morning
[2.00 until 13.00 (lunch provided)

£8.10

Late Supervision
Session | (tea provided at 16:00)
15:30 — 16:30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

Late Supervision
Session 2
16:30 — 17:30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

Supervision after club
16:00 — 17:30
(tea provided at 16:00)

£9.30

Supervision after club
16.15—17.30
(snack provided before club)

£7.80

Supervision after club
16:45 — 17:30
(snack provided before club)

£4.80

Upper School Prep
Session |
16:00 — 17:00

£6.30

Upper School Prep
Session 2
[7:00 — 17:30

£3.50

Upper School Prep
Session 2 After club
[7:00 — 17:30

£3.50

Penalty charges will be incurred for late pick-up after 17:30. £12 will be charged for each 10-minute interval.




